SINCE 1947
SOLARDEK™
SOLAR WATERTIGHT
made a reality
Solar Panel | Cable Roof Flashing | Solar Thermal
The focus on renewable energy has never been
so large. The solar panel market lacks a purpose
made solution for ensuring watertight solar panel

 Allows time for repositioning
- 20/30 mins
•  Solutions
 Ideal solution for flashing in roof solar
panels, around roof lights, abutments
and chimney stacks etc.
DEKS FAST FLASH®
Self-adhesive and user-friendly Lead replacement material
Fast Flash® is ideal for any application requiring a quick and secure flashing solution.
Fast Flash® can be installed on roofs with a minimum slope of 5° and on almost all roof materials.
Fast Flash® is environmentally friendly and easy to install, as the reverse is self-adhesive, as well as
being flexible and very workable.
If painting is required or where water is likely to travel from copper or bitumen onto Fast Flash®, use
100% acrylic low sheen exterior paint.
Product Code Description Weight
FFR5-140G 140mm x 5m Roll - Grey 2.4kg
FFR5-280G 280mm x 5m Roll - Grey 4.7kg
FFR5-370G 370mm x 5m Roll - Grey 5.9kg
FFR5-560G 560mm x 5m Roll - Grey 9.2kg
FFR5-140B 140mm x 5m Roll - Black 2.4kg
FFR5-280B 280mm x 5m Roll - Black 4.7kg
FFR5-370B 370mm x 5m Roll - Black 5.9kg
FFR5-560B 560mm x 5m Roll - Black 9.2kg
FFR5-140AG 140mm x 5m Roll - Anthracite Grey 2.4kg
FFR5-280AG 280mm x 5m Roll - Anthracite Grey 4.7kg
FFR5-370AG 370mm x 5m Roll - Anthracite Grey 5.9kg
FFR5-560AG 560mm x 5m Roll - Anthracite Grey 9.2kg


•    Protects up to 12 cables and weatherproofs
entry to any metal roof